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Competitions for AY 2025-26

Month Date Day Class Topics

April
11/04/2025 Friday I TO X Handwriting Competition

(Hindi & English)
21/04/2025 to
25/04/2025

Monday to
Friday I TO XII Chart-making competition

June 21/06/2025 Saturday
I TO IV Clay Modelling Competition
V TO VIII Be a Poet Competition

July
19/07/2025 Saturday I to X Dance Competition –

ROUND STAGE

25/07/2025 Friday III TO X Essay Writing Competition

August

02/08/2025 Saturday I TO X

Elocution Competition
(Theme – Freedom
Struggle/Fight) ROUND
STAGE

08/08/2025 Friday I TO X

Elocution Competition
(Theme – Freedom
Struggle/Fight)
FINAL

14/08/2025 Thursday I to X Dance Competition – FINAL

25/08/2025 Monday I TO VIII English Story Telling
Competition

September

10/09/2025 Wednesday IX & X Debate Competition

25/09/2025 Thursday I TO IX Quiz Competition – ROUND
STAGE

26/09/2025 Friday I TO IX Quiz Competition - FINAL

October 15/10/2025 Wednesday V to X Rangoli Competition

November
05/11/2025 to
20/11/2025

Wednesday
to Thursday I to XII Sports Competition –

ROUND STAGE

21/11/2025 Friday I TO XII Sports Competition - FINAL

December 06/12/2025 Saturday I TO X

Drawing Competition – “Ek
Bharat, Shreshth Bharat” –
Art Integrated Fit India
Activity!

Before 26th
January

12/01/2025 Monday V TO X Skit Competition – ROUND
STAGE

17/01/2025 Saturday V TO X Skit Competition - FINAL

Highlighted rows indicate House-wise competitions.


